
CONCRETE CUTTER

www.mospare.com

5

7

27

31

18

29

34

36

43

90

48

50

53

54

55

81

83

3672

74

75

79

46



CONCRETE CUTTER
POPULAR SPARESPOPULAR SPARES

PART NUMBER      DESCRIPTION                                        IPL REFERENCE

Belt for Concrete Cutter

Blade Puller for Concrete Cutter

Nylon Wheel for Concrete Cutter

Guide Wheel for Concrete Cutter

Blade Shaft for Concrete Cutter

Blade Flange for Concrete Cutter

Blade Clamp for Concrete Cutter

Blade Nut for Concrete Cutter

Front Wheel for Concrete Cutter

Rear Wheel for Concrete Cutter

Blade Guard for Concrete Cutter

Plastic Plate for Concrete Cutter

Three Valve for Concrete Cutter

Water Valve for Concrete Cutter

Water Tank for Concrete Cutter

Water Tank Cover for Concrete Cutter

Water Tank Strap for Concrete Cutter

Handle for Concrete Cutter

Throttle Assembly for Concrete Cutter

Emergency Stop Switch for Concrete Cutter

Rotation Handle for Concrete Cutter

Handle Absorber for Concrete Cutter

Lifting Screw Rod for Concrete Cutter

76161

76162

97-1403

97-1404

97-1405

76163

76164

76165

76166

76167

97-1411

97-1412

76168

76169

97-1415

97-1416

97-1649

97-1419

76170

76171

97-1653

76172

97-1421

5

7

18

18

27

29

31

34

36

43

46

48

50

53

54

55

72

74

75

79

81

83

90

www.mospare.com


