



PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	IPL REFERENCE
76161	Belt for Concrete Cutter	5
76162	Blade Puller for Concrete Cutter	7
97-1403	Nylon Wheel for Concrete Cutter	18
97-1404	Guide Wheel for Concrete Cutter	18
97-1405	Blade Shaft for Concrete Cutter	27
76163	Blade Flange for Concrete Cutter	29
76164	Blade Clamp for Concrete Cutter	31
76165	Blade Nut for Concrete Cutter	34
76166	Front Wheel for Concrete Cutter	36
76167	Rear Wheel for Concrete Cutter	43
97-1411	Blade Guard for Concrete Cutter	46
97-1412	Plastic Plate for Concrete Cutter	48
76168	Three Valve for Concrete Cutter	50
76169	Water Valve for Concrete Cutter	53
97-1415	Water Tank for Concrete Cutter	54
97-1416	Water Tank Cover for Concrete Cutter	55
97-1649	Water Tank Strap for Concrete Cutter	72
97-1419	Handle for Concrete Cutter	74
76170	Throttle Assembly for Concrete Cutter	75
76171	Emergency Stop Switch for Concrete Cutter	79
97-1653	Rotation Handle for Concrete Cutter	81
76172	Handle Absorber for Concrete Cutter	83
97-1421	Lifting Screw Rod for Concrete Cutter	90

